76
Liquid Level Controls McDonnell & Miller
The location of the remote sensor is not limited to
mounting on top of a tank. Depending on the application,
it may be decided to mount the remote sensor in a
stillwell or equalizing line. The following diagrams show
typical locations for several applications.
Remote Sensor Location

Multi Purpose Level Controls For
Steam and Hydronic Applications
Ordering Information
1. Select and order panel mount or plug-in module 750B control unit.
2. Select and order appropriate chamber based on the number of
levels to be sensed.
(Order sensor chamber and probes separately (see page 72-75)
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
Panel Mount
750B-L-24-C-03 176300 Low water cut-off 0.5 (0.2)
750B-L-120-C-03 176302 Low water cut-off 0.5 (0.2)
750B-P-120-CI 176304 Pump controller 0.5 (0.2)
Plug-In Module
750BM-L-24-C-03 176305 Low water cut-off 0.6 (0.3)
750BM-L-120-C-03 176307 Low water cut-off 0.6 (0.3)
750BM-P-120-CI 176309 Pump controller 0.6 (0.3)
Plug-In Module Sockets
750BM-8PS 176310 Eight pin socket (for “P” models) 0.3 (0.1)
750BM-11PS 176311 Eleven pin socket (for “L” models) 0.3 (0.1)
1 3/4"
3
15
/1